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Extent:

Abstract: The papers of Albert (Thomas) Holtz includes his personal papers as well as papers
relating to the administration (primarily curriculum) of Saint Benedict's Preparatory School..
Call number: 305.38

Language: The material is in English

Access and Use:

Acaquisition Information: The papers were received directly from the creator. .

Access Restrictions: The record group is generally open to research. Certain files may be
restricted for privacy reasons.

Copyright: Copyright is held by Benedictine Abbey of Newark.
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Background Information:

Scope and Content and Arrangement:

Subject Terms:
Subjects:



Holtz, Albert (Thomas), 1942-
St. Benedict’s Prep--Curriculum
St. Benedict's Prep--Administration

Related Materials:

Contents listing:
Folder # Description

Series One: Personal

BOX 1

Drop File

Journal, vol. 1, 10 February 1972 - 17 September 1973
Loose papers from vol. 1

Journal, vol. 2, 18 September 1973 - 2 May 1976
Loose papers from vol. 2

Journal, vol. 3, 9 May 1976 - 1 January 1979

Loose papers from vol.3

Journal, vol.4, 9 January 1979 - 1 November 1981
Loose papers from vol.4

Journal, vol. 5, 15 November 1981 - 21 November 1985
Loose papers from vol.5

Journal, vol. 6, 1 December 1985 - 31 december 1991
Loose papers from vol.6
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BOX 2

A Saint on Every Corner (1998)
Street Wisdom (2003)

Pilgrim Road (2006)

From Holidays to Holy Days (2008)
Walking in Valleys of Darkness (2011)
Downtown Monks (rev. ed. 20112)
Blog (2011- )

“Benedictine Conversion” (1984)
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Box 3

1 “Dancing with the Saints” undated typescript
2 “Dancing with the Saints” typescript 1/6/1997
3 “Dancing with the Saints” typescript 5/12/197



BOX 4

A Saint on Every Corner -- Correspondence

Pilgrim Road (rev. Ed. 2015)
Faces of Easter (2019)
“Stories of the Downtown Monks” (2006)

SERIES 2: Saint Benedict’s Prep Files
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BOX 1

BOX 2

Summer Phase 1973

Fall 1973

Summer Phase 1974
Workshop - June 1974
Fall 1974

Spring 1975

Summer 1975

Fall 1975

Workshop -- June 1975
Spring 1976

Summer Phase 1976

Fall 1976 & Summer 1976
Workshop -- June 1976
“Special Project” 1976
Summer 1977

“Special Session” Summer 1977
Fall 1977

Spring 1977

Workshop -- June 1977
Special Project 1977

Spring 1978

Summer 1978

Fall 1978

Workshop -- June 1978
Spring 1979

LD Project Phase 1979
Workshop -- June 1979



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Summer 1979 Roster, Schedules, Sign-up Sheets
Fall 1979-1980

Spring Projects 1980

Summer 1980

Fall 1980-1981

Faculty Workshop June 1980

Summer 1981

Spring Projects 1981, 1982

Faculty Workshop 1981

Summer 1982

Fall 1982-1983

Faculty Session June 1982

Spring 1983

Faculty Workshop 1983 (after Spring of 1983)
Summer 1983

Fall 1983-84

Summer 1984

Spring 1984

Faculty Workshop 1984 (after Spring of 1984)
Fall/Winter 1984-85



