DRAFT

Archives of the

Benedictine Abbey of Newark

305.38

ALBERT (THOMAS) HOLTZ PAPERS.

Finding aid for

Albert (Thomas) Holtz Papers. Date range: 1972 - present Bulk dates: 1972 -present

Finding Aid created by Augustine J. Curley, O.S.B., 2020

Copyright Benedictine Abbey of Newark

Summary Information:

Extent:

Abstract: The papers of Albert (Thomas) Holtz includes his personal papers as well as papers relating to the administration (primarily curriculum) of Saint Benedict's Preparatory School..

Call number: 305.38

Language: The material is in English

Access and Use:

Acquisition Information: The papers were received directly from the creator. .

Access Restrictions: The record group is generally open to research. Certain files may be

restricted for privacy reasons.

Copyright: Copyright is held by Benedictine Abbey of Newark.

Cite as: [item], folder, box, Albert (Thomas) Holtz Papers. Archives of the Benedictine Abbey of

Newark..

Background Information:

.

Scope and Content and Arrangement:

Subject Terms:

Subjects:

- Holtz, Albert (Thomas), 1942-
- St. Benedict's Prep--Curriculum
- St. Benedict's Prep--Administration

•

Related Materials:

Contents listing:

Folder # Description

Series One: Personal

во	X 1
1	Drop File
2	Journal, vol. 1, 10 February 1972 - 17 September 1973
3	Loose papers from vol. 1
4	Journal, vol. 2, 18 September 1973 - 2 May 1976
5	Loose papers from vol. 2
6	Journal, vol. 3, 9 May 1976 - 1 January 1979
7	Loose papers from vol.3
8	Journal, vol.4, 9 January 1979 - 1 November 1981
9	Loose papers from vol.4
10	Journal, vol. 5, 15 November 1981 - 21 November 1985
11	Loose papers from vol.5
12	Journal, vol. 6, 1 December 1985 - 31 december 1991
13	Loose papers from vol.6
ВО	Y 2
ВО	A 2
1	A Saint on Every Corner (1998)
2	Street Wisdom (2003)
3	Pilgrim Road (2006)
4	From Holidays to Holy Days (2008)
5	Walking in Valleys of Darkness (2011)
6	Downtown Monks (rev. ed. 20112)
7	Blog (2011-)
8	"Benedictine Conversion" (1984)
_	

Box 3

1	"Dancing with the Saints" undated typescript
2	"Dancing with the Saints" typescript 1/6/1997
3	"Dancing with the Saints" typescript 5/12/197

4 A Saint on Every Corner -- Correspondence

BOX 4

1	Pilgrim Road (rev. Ed. 2015)
2	Faces of Easter (2019)
3	"Stories of the Downtown Monks" (2006)

SERIES 2: Saint Benedict's Prep Files

BOX 1

1	Summer Phase 1973
2	Fall 1973
3	Summer Phase 1974
4	Workshop - June 1974
5	Fall 1974
6	Spring 1975
7	Summer 1975
8	Fall 1975
9	Workshop June 1975
10	Spring 1976
11	Summer Phase 1976
12	Fall 1976 & Summer 1976
13	Workshop June 1976
14	"Special Project" 1976
15	Summer 1977
16	"Special Session" Summer 1977
17	Fall 1977
18	Spring 1977
19	Workshop June 1977
20	Special Project 1977

BOX 2

1	Spring 1978
2	Summer 1978
3	Fall 1978
4	Workshop June 1978
5	Spring 1979
6	LD Project Phase 1979
7	Workshop June 1979

8	Summer 1979 Roster, Schedules, Sign-up Sheets
9	Fall 1979-1980
10	Spring Projects 1980
11	Summer 1980
12	Fall 1980-1981
13	Faculty Workshop June 1980
14	Summer 1981
15	Spring Projects 1981, 1982
16	Faculty Workshop 1981
17	Summer 1982
18	Fall 1982-1983
19	Faculty Session June 1982
20	Spring 1983
21	Faculty Workshop 1983 (after Spring of 1983)
22	Summer 1983
23	Fall 1983-84
24	Summer 1984
25	Spring 1984
26	Faculty Workshop 1984 (after Spring of 1984)
27	Fall/Winter 1984-85